In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Inselvency (England

Stmeossonme. Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1286.

"

Companies House

HIVMLVORN

AB7389AI*
07/06/2019 #218

COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number ’? ‘?'? W ;TW ’E !76

-+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full I DJModels Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forenamefs} Jonathan E

Surname Avery-Gee

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber[ Greg's Building

Street ‘ 1 Booth Street
|

Post town | Manchester

County/Region |

Postcode WE?F’EW'—*F

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

ey [Edward M e s o

Surname Avery-Gee anather liquidator.

E Liquidator’s address @

Building namelnumber‘ Greg's Building og:::;i!ig::ﬂ:m; S

Street ‘ 1 Booth Street another liquidator,
|

Post town | Manchester

County/Region ‘

iz (4[] [ |

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat 3o BB [2omTe

=~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

3 | Signanddate ()

Liquidator's signature ; Sienate

X
Signature date I—dO- E I?!?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

tratee - Steven Mason

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

cmeenrere CG&Co

|

| Address Greg's Building

’ 1 Booth Street

|
Post town Manchester
County/Region

(== Imf2] Talplul [
Country

‘nx

Telephone

0161 358 0210

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
DJModels Limited

on the 30 May 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

1 believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name s DAVID  pMuc HAZ- JOMED

Signed

Dated 30“ mad Qo4




DJModels Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets: .
Tooling 68,348.00 NiL,
Laser Scans/Plans 33,000.00 NIL
Unpald Share Capital 1.00 1.00
Daposit for Costs 800.00 800.00
Cash in Hand 4,000.00 4,000.00
Deposit with Supplier 16,000.00 Uncertain
Estimatad available for preferential creditors 4,801.00
Signa ~ Date}o} oS / 2011

/ W 30 /MM / q



DJModels Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 May 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Esfimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,801.00
Liabllities
Preferential Creditors:~
o NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors : 4,801.00
Dabts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,801.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated totai assets available for floating charge holders 4,801.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,801,00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors ' 4,801.0 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 53,097.57
Director's L.oan Account 50,000.00
103,097.57
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (98,208,57)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors T (98,296.57)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 101.00
101.00
Estimated total d an !surplus as regards members (98,397.57)

Signature % 2z Date 30/ z/ K4




£40 | ofiny

BlbL 6102 Al 0% 80°GL0Z 18N TS Bdl
7 aimeufig
15°260°¢0) Bujiwio) sapun ¢
rAN AN Z:19 8YM '2iysey)d ‘seupip ‘peoy snbelon L) P17 shemyjey (9P SuoyeH 00MD
sb'ive'es AV AYD3 'LiopUoT 'i00]d Yl jeslS ENOJIA UsshD {2 Py efosi0 Buipuny 00:4D
00°000°08 . ssUorped 0009
3 889IPPY QURN Aoy
si0jlpel) Auedwod - g
pejiwg s{IspoNrq

02890



B4 8107 AEW OF 80°810Z J8A TOE Bl . . h“_.\ \.W\QM.‘ ..,._z.. Zebud

--. \&\ wmsubig

000 00'a 00°0 Bujeio ), sewquz o

3oL Jaesun g asauppy sUIRN Aoy

s103284((] @ 9eefojdw3z - s1031Pei) Auedwion - | g
BOIRUIT SISPORIQ
03992



girl 8102 4B 02 - BDGH0T oA TS Sl

000 Buy¥0 L souws o

- EEIPDY SWEN Aoy

SJOUpeld JJUNsSuO) - sioype) Auedwo - 7g
Pajlui] StopoNra
00890



\w\\h\om Lio | efed

BL:pL 8102 A 09 OLUZ 1BA B Sdi
- -ammjeuBis
\\

ol Buywed, sepua Aivupo 2
00°0 XD o7 ao'l AL TP fejsuEly alleuoly  OOWH
000 00 is o'l Aeuipa0 g8UCr PAEQ  ODOH
dn pses  aeysaod  seseyg anjea
‘yuny ool dn pejied JOON leuwoN  edfy FEAUpPPY owey Aoy

siapoyaeys - 3
PRIUIT SjepoNrg

00993




